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Who  can  help  me?  

High School Counselor If  you  are  still  in  high  school,  the  first  person  to  contact  for  scholarship  assistance  is  your  high  

ships  and  can  help  you  with  the  application  process.  They  may  even  be  able  to  show  you  other  scholarships  that  you  do  
not  know  about.    Do  not  hesitate  to  make  an  appointment  to  discuss  your  college  plans  and  scholarship  applications  with  
your  counselor!    Also  talk  to  your  favorite  teachers  and  coaches,  or  other  members  of  your  community.  
  

Government Financial Aid  For  free  help  with  FAFSA  and  understanding  government  financial  aid  (grants  and  loans),  
you  can  contact  the  Federal  Student  Aid  Information  Center  at  1-800-433-3243.  You  may  also  contact  the  financial  aid  
office  at  your  intended  college.  
  

Your Local Bank 
a  list  of  banks  in  the  Indianapolis  area.  You  can  find  the  nearest  location  by  looking  on  their  website  or  searching  the  Yel-
low  Pages  phonebook.    
 Chase Bank www.chase.com         Indiana Members Credit Union www.imcu.com  
 Key Bank www.key.com    National City Bank www.nationalcity.com  
 Fifth Third Bank www.53.com   M&I Bank www.mibank.com  
  

College Admissions Colleges  and  universities  have  people  whose  job  it  is  to  help  Latino  students  get  accepted  into  their  
college.  They  should  also  tell  you  about  scholarships  available  at  that  specific  college.    Below  are  contacts  for  student  ad-
missions  at  some  universities:   
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College   Campus   Name   Title/Position/Office   Phone   Email  

                             

Anderson  University        Michelle  Williams  
Director,  Multicultural  
Student  Services  

(765)  641-4199   mdwilliams@anderson.edu  

Ball  State    
University          

                

     Chin-Sook  Pak   Spanish  Professor   (765)  285-1384   cpak@bsu.edu  

     Charles  Haynes   Transfer  Students   (765)  285-5837   chaynes@bsu.edu  

Butler  University      
     Scott  Ham   Dean  of  Admissions   (317)  940-8112   sdham@butler.edu  

     Lade  Akande     Admissions   (317)  940-8100   ogakande@butler.edu    

DePauw  University        Myrna  Hernandez   First  Year  Programs        myrnahernandez@depauw.edu  

University  of  St.  Fran-
cis  

              

Franklin  College      
     Lisa  Kawamoto  

Coordinator  of    
Multicultural  Recruitment  

(317)  738-8065     LKawamoto@franklincollege.edu  

     Nick  Torres   Admissions   (317)  738-8065   ntorres@franklincollege.edu  

Goshen  College        Savino  Rivera  Jr.     Admissions   (800)  348-7422   smrivera@goshen.edu    

Grace  College        Dave  Lewis   Admissions   (800)  544-7223     lewisdp@grace.edu  

     Chris  Gage   Director  of  Admissions   (812)  866-7028   gage@hanover.edu  

Hanover  College      
     Taran  McZee  

Director-  Multicultural  
Affairs  

(812)  866-7076   mczee@hanover.edu      

Huntington  University        Jesse  Brown  
Director  of  the  Horizon  
Leadership  Program     (260)256-6000   jbrown@huntington.edu  

Indiana  State    
University      

     Richard  Toomey   Director  of  Admissions   (812)  237-2510   rtoomey@isugw.indstate.edu  

     Amanda  Burkhart   Student  Support   (812)  237-3586   aburkhardt@isugw.indstate.edu  
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Indiana  University            Lillian  Casillas   Director,  La  Casa  Latino   (812)  855-0174   mlcasill@indiana.edu  

        Larry  Gonzalez   Admissions   (812)  855-0708   lgonzale@indiana.edu  

Indiana  University  East        Tim  Williams   Multicultural  Affairs        timwill@indiana.edu  

IPFW      
Fort  Wayne   Garien  Hudson   Admissions   (260)  481-6855   hudsgl01@ipfw.edu  

     Chris  Douse   Multicultural  Affairs        dousec@ipfw.edu  

IUPUI      
Indianapolis   Ashley  Anderson   Admissions  Representative   (317)       

     Kim  Stewart-Brinston   Director,  Multicultural  Office   (317)  278-8332   kastewar@iupui.edu  

IUSB  
  

IU  Kokomo  

South  Bend  
  
Kokomo  

Cynthia  Murphy-Wardlow  
  
Natalie  Campbell  

Hispanic  Recruiter  
  
Admissions  Counselor  

  
  
(765)  455-9531  

cmurphyw@iusb.edu  
  
natmcamp@iuk.edu  

Indiana  Wesleyan    
University  

     Solange  Lira   Admissions        solange.lira@indwes.edu  

Ivy  Tech  Community  
College  

Columbus   Sylvia  Babcock   Student  Affairs   (812)  374-5101   sbabcock6@ivytech.edu  

     Indianapolis   Yairam  Aguiar-Perez  
Assistant  Director  of  Admis-
sions/Latino  Outreach  

(317)  921-4267   yaguiaperez@iivytech.edu  

          Tanya  Webb   Admissions,   (317)  921-4613   tywebb@ivytech.edu  

          Sandy  Ward   Transfer  Counselor   (317)  921-4275   sward@ivytech.edu  

          Barbara  Wylie   Student  Success  Program   (317)  917-5728   bwylie1@ivytech.edu  

               Spanish  Hotline   (317)  921-4709       

     Lafayette   Ivan  Hernandez   Admissions   (765)  269-5131   ihernand@ivytech.edu  

          Claudia  Suarez   Admissions   (765)  269-5247   csuarez2@ivytech.edu  

               Ivy  Tech  Website  in  Spanish       
http://ivytech.edu/
lafayette/spanish/  

     Northeast   Samuel  Whitton   Financial  Aid   (260)  481-2214   swhitton@ivytech.edu  

     South  Bend   Gale  Vaughn   Diversity/Admissions        gvaughn@ivytech.edu  

Marian  College      
     Sister  Norma  Rocklage   Outreach   (317)  955-6102   nrosf@marian.edu  

     Luann  Brames   Director  of  Enrollment   (317)  955-6306   lbrames@marian.edu  

Purdue  University      
     Maricela  Alvarado  

Director,    
Latino  Cultural  Center  

(765)  494-2530   alvaradm@purdue.edu  

                

St.  Mary's  College        Larisa  Olin   Multicultural  Affairs        lolinort@saintmarys.edu  

University  of  Southern  
Indiana  

     Eric  Otto   Director  of  Admissions        eotto@usi.edu  

Vincennes  University        Elana  Thompson  
Assistant  Director  of  Admis-
sions/Multicultural  Recruit-
ment  

(317)  225-1755   ethompson@vinu.edu  

Wabash  College        David  Clapp  
Director,  Int'l  Students  &  Off-
Campus  Studies  

(765)  361-6078   clappd@wabash.edu  
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